AKASHA MENU

CONSERVATORIUM

A HOTEL OF THE SET



STARTERS & MAINS

£ AKASHA SALAD

Quinoa, Chia Seed, Flat Leaf Parsley, Coriander, Pumpkin Seed,

Celery, Green Vegetables
With Chicken Thigh
With Tuna Tataki

£2 CAPPUCCINO OF MUSHROOM SOUP
Parsley, Chestnut

£ WINTER VEGETABLE RISOTTO

Cauliflower, Hazelnut Romanesco, Porchini, Beurre noisette,

Parmesan Cheese, Fine Herbs

& COoD
Wild Spinach, Tomato Mustard Gratin Sauce, Persillade

SANDWICHES

£ MARINATED KVITS@Y SALMON

Flatbread, Horseradish, Créme Fraiche, Shallots, Capers

{2 CLUB AKASHA

Avocado, Tomato, Butterhead Lettuce, Eggplant, Green Asparagus

Vegetable Chips

DESSERT

£ FRUIT SALAD

Fruit of the Season
Allergen information available upon request.

€16

€19
€24

€14

€26

€29

€17

€18

€10

[CE TEA

£ Matcha Green Tea
FRESH JUICES

& Fresh Orange Juice
£2 Red Grapefruit
£ Watermelon
£ Carrot
&2 Passion Fruit Melon
& Mango Lassi
£ Power Juice

WATER
£ EVIAN 0.50cl
2 BADOIT 0.50cl

€750

€5,60
€5,60
€5,60
€5,60
€5,60
€6

€6

€2,60
€250

CHAMPAGNE & WINES BY THE GLASS

£ VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
2 CAVA GRAMONA GRAN RESERVA, LA CUVEE 2012

{2 TERRE DEL NOCE, ALTO ADIGE 2015

White Wine, Pinot Grigio

£ ZENI VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RIPASSO MAROGNE,
VENETO 2013

Corvina, Corvione, Rondinella

€18
€9

€6

€6



